i%
|

liytical guide
mmar Vol-1
1

: .
l-2 Exercises

% Radha Krpa
taksa Stotra in
|
Z
firsna

sri Narsimha

i
|
%

Bhakti-Yoga
and the Hare Krishna Movement

A Collection of Essays

Introduction
1. Matchless Gifts: The Movie (A Case of Spiritual Serendipity)

2. Srila Prabhupada’s Transcendental “Otherness”: A Local Newspaper
Helps Ignite the Farly Hare Krishna Movement

3. GPS: The Guru Parampara System

4. The Vulture is Cursing the Cow: Prabhupada and the “God is Dead”
Controversy

5. “0 Govinda, Within My Heart”: Krishna’s Long Journey From Braj to
Brooklyn

6. “Saved by the Bell”: The Story of Madan Mohan, the First Krishna Deity
in ISKCON

7. Mantras, Kirtan, and Hare Krishna

8. Spiritual Dialectics and Lord Chaitanya: “Thesis, Antithesis, and
Synthesis”

9. Deferring to Difference: The Essence of Sri Chaitanya’s Achintya Bhedabheda
Tattva

10. Shad-Bhuja Murti—Sri Chaitanya’s Six-Armed Form

11. Misotheism: The Devotion of God’s Adversaries

12. Many Gods or One? Five Prominent Deities and Their Universal
Meaning

13. The Confluence of Bhakti and Eating: A Devotional Analogy

14. The Life of a Text: Bhagavad-gita Through the Centuries

15, Fight or Flight: Thomas Merton and the Bhagavad-gita

16. Krishna Consciousness: The Golden Opportunity




17. Yoga, Bhakti and the Battlefield of Life

18. Vaishnava Art: How the Form of Krishna is Perceived in the
Material World

19. New Vrindaban: An Overview in Honor of its 50th Birthday

20. When a Home Becomes a Palace: New Vrindaban’s Lasting Tribute
to Srila Prabhupada
21. Gita Nagari: From Prediction to Realization

22. Of Discipline and Freedom: The Many Colors of Satsvarupa Dasa
Goswarmi

23. Nluminating the Bhagavad Gita: Kim and Chris Murray
24. Srila Prabhupada’s Indexer: The Life and Death of an Unsung Hero
25. From Osmosis to Perfection: The Importance of Sadhu-sanga

26. The First Two Vaishnavis in the West: Vinoda Vani Devi Dasi
and Janaki Devi Dasi
27. Vyasa-puja: Offerings of Appreciation to my Spiritual Mentor

117
127

135
149

159
171

183
201

219
227

235

hen Alok at R
me collected
have read an

already had a “collecte
Agni and the Ecstasy. Bu
philosophical and histo
year. I have more curre
tionally, he asked me fos
ship, in particular.
So 1 gathered some s
the Journal of Vaishnay
assorted other edited v
ISKCON. To be sure, th
Gaudiya Vaishnavism &
nection to Prabhupadd
that speaks very speci
Krishna” tradition.
Some of these article
phy, while others are ab
“Krishna Consciousness
Prabhupada insisted em
selves. Some are about




