Bhakti-Yoga and the Hare Krishna Movement

A Collection of Essays

Introduction	1
1. Matchless Gifts: The Movie (A Case of Spiritual Serendipity)	3
2. Srila Prabhupada's Transcendental "Otherness": A Local Newspaper Helps Ignite the Early Hare Krishna Movement	. 9
3. GPS: The Guru Parampara System	17
4. The Vulture is Cursing the Cow: Prabhupada and the "God is Dead" Controversy	21
5. "O Govinda, Within My Heart": Krishna's Long Journey From Braj to Brooklyn	29
6. "Saved by the Bell": The Story of Madan Mohan, the First Krishna Deity in ISKCON	39
7. Mantras, Kirtan, and Hare Krishna	49
8. Spiritual Dialectics and Lord Chaitanya: "Thesis, Antithesis, and Synthesis"	57
9. Deferring to Difference: The Essence of Sri Chaitanya's Achintya Bhedabheda Tattva	61
10. Shad-Bhuja Murti—Sri Chaitanya's Six-Armed Form	71
11. Misotheism: The Devotion of God's Adversaries	79
12. Many Gods or One? Five Prominent Deities and Their Universal Meaning	87
13. The Confluence of Bhakti and Eating: A Devotional Analogy	93
14. The Life of a Text: Bhagavad-gita Through the Centuries	97
15. Fight or Flight: Thomas Merton and the Bhagavad-gita	105
16. Krishna Consciousness: The Golden Opportunity	113

lytical guide nmar Vol-1

ol-2 Exercises ol-3 The Gita

•Radha Krpa taksa Stotra in

Irsna Sri Narsimha

rd) rd)

1) 1)

17. Yoga, Bhakti and the Battlefield of Life	117
18. Vaishnava Art: How the Form of Krishna is Perceived in the Material World	127
19. New Vrindaban: An Overview in Honor of its 50th Birthday	135
20. When a Home Becomes a Palace: New Vrindaban's Lasting Tribute to Srila Prabhupada	149
21. Gita Nagari: From Prediction to Realization	159
22. Of Discipline and Freedom: The Many Colors of Satsvarupa Dasa Goswami	171
23. Illuminating the Bhagavad Gita: Kim and Chris Murray	183
24. Srila Prabhupada's Indexer: The Life and Death of an Unsung Hero	201
25. From Osmosis to Perfection: The Importance of Sadhu-sanga	219
26. The First Two Vaishnavis in the West: Vinoda Vani Devi Dasi and Janaki Devi Dasi	227
27. Vyasa-puja: Offerings of Appreciation to my Spiritual Mentor	235

hen Alok at R my collected have read an already had a "collecte Agni and the Ecstasy. But philosophical and histor year. I have more curre tionally, he asked me for ship, in particular.

So I gathered some s the Journal of Vaishnav assorted other edited v ISKCON. To be sure, th Gaudiya Vaishnavism a nection to Prabhupada that speaks very speci Krishna" tradition.

Some of these article phy, while others are ab "Krishna Consciousness Prabhupada insisted em selves. Some are about